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Date  Day Topic: Pharmacology Presenter Moderator
01/7/24) Mon |Case presentation: 60 ycar female with severe Dr.Akarsh - Dr Natesh
sepsis admitted in ICU
02/7/24| Tue |Seminar: Intravenous anesthetists Dr.Harichandana Dr.Prashanth
03/7/24| Wed [Journal club: A randomised trial comparing block  [Dr.Ravikiran Dr.Prajwala
characteristics of a mixture versus sequential
injections of lignocaing and ropivacaine for
supraclavicular brachial plexus nerve block in
patients undergoing upper limb surgery
Mridul Dhar, Praveen Talawar 1, Sameer
Sharma 1, Debendra K Tripathy 1, Vaishali
Gupta 1, Pragya Varshney |
DOI: 10.4103/ija.ija_1122 23
04/7/24| Thur |Small group discussion: Anti-cholinergic drugs Dr.Harshitha(jr)  Dr.Vasudev
05/7/24| Fri  |Seminar: Inhalational anesthetists Dr.Jila Dr.Anand
06/7/24| Sat
07/7/24| Sun
08/7/24) Mon |Case presentation: 55 year old male with type 2 |Dr.Amulya Dr.Radhika
Diabetes mellitus diagnosed with carcinoma breast
posted for MRM
09/7/24) Tue Seminar: Neuromuscular blocking agents Dr.Sushmitha Dr.Shishir
10/7/24 Wed Journal club: Comparison of clonidine and Dr.Harshitha |Dr.Rajashree
dexmedetomidine as adjuncts to intravenous
regional anaesthesia
Shalini Pravin Sardesai, Kalyani Nilesh
Patil, and Adnanali Sarkar
) doi: 10.4103/0019-5049.170034
11/7/24| Thur Small group discussion: Central anti-cholinergic  Dr.Rakesh Dr.Soumiya
syndrome '
12/7/24| Fri  |Seminar: Adrenergic agonists & antagonists Dr.Sreya Dr.Suvina
13/7/24| Sat
14/7/24| Sun
15/7/24| Mon |Case presentation: Case of prolonged apnea Dr.Megha Dr.Umamaheshwar
: following scholine administration for emergency Dr.Sameera
appendicectomy
16/7/24| Tue |Seminar: Local anesthetics Dr.Preeti Dr.Bhargavi
17/7/24| Wed Journal club: Prevention of post-spinal anaesthesia |[Dr.Ashwini Dr.Pallavi
hypotension in caesarean delivery using delayed
supine positioning — A randomised controlled trial
Ahmed Ibrahim Elsakka, Gamal Mostafa, Mohamed
Raafat Abdelaziz Mohamed, Reham
Mabhrous, and Amr Abdelnasser
doi: 10.4103/ija.ija_695 23
18/7/24 | Thur Faculty lecture: Opioids Dr.Prajwala
19/7/24| Fri |CPC meet
20/7/24 | Sat o
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Sun
Mon [Case presentation: Case of convulsive episodes  |[Dr.Meenakshi
during brachial plexus blockade for upperlimb
surgeries R
Tue |Seminar:Hypotensive agentb Dr.Shushritha
Wed (Journal club: The sitting versus lateral position Dr.Hemashree
during induction of spinal anesthesia for elective
cesarean delivery on block characteristics and
severity of hypotension: a prospective randomized
clinical trial, 2023
International Journal of Surgery Open 62(4):p 431-
439, August 2024
DOI: 10.1097/109.0000000000000091
Thur |Inter-departmental meet: Pharmacological Pharmacology
principles
Fri ~ Mortality meet:
Sat
Sun
Mon |Seminar: Adjuncts to anesthesia Dr.Lokesh
Tue |Seminar: Reversal agents Dr.Yashwitha -
Wed |Journal club: Management of severe acute Dr.Siddesh

respiratory distress syndrome: a primer

John C Grotberg 1, Daniel Reynolds 2, Bryan D
Kraft 2 Crit Care 2023 Jul 18;27(1):289.

doi: 10.1186/s13054-023-04572-w.
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